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LEAGUE #711: PARKVIEW YOUTH
WEEK #29 - 4/28/18

SATURDAY - 9:30 A.M. 90% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 15 OF 15 (29)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 1-THE DOMINATORS 11 76 29 42151 484 627 1617 814 2274 149 54
2. # 3-B T P 12 63 42 35450 422 500 1377 731 2106 108 95
3. # 2-N M S 3 60 45 38228 455 597 1663 771 2197 101 102
4. # 5-PIN CRUSHERS 4 59 46 38404 441 551 1554 767 2212 112 91
5. # 9-TEAM 9 5 58 47 20361 399 495 1423 758 2212 67 52
6. # 4-THE ALLSTARS 6 55 50 37983 436 560 1451 778 2111 119 84
7. # 6-2 QUEENS AND A KING 7 41 64 22781 261 369 1023 715 2061 97 106
8. # 7-LINDA'S GIRLS 8 41 64 10036 209 344 955 720 2083 55 148
9. # 8-ALL OF US 9 40 65 15656 248 340 874 726 2128 65 138
10. #10-VACANT 10 0 91 1080 360 360 1080 657 1971 0 105
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 685 671 700 2056 0 VS 9 758 703 751 2212 7
8 666 675 708 2049 2 VS 6 704 715 642 2061 5
7 651 652 648 1951 7 VS 10 ... ... ... .... 0
1 695 708 705 2108 5 VS 2 633 730 688 2051 2
3 670 697 690 2057 5 VS 5 702 654 630 1986 2

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
279 STEVEN SALTMARSH 727 BAILEY ALLAN 204.4 BAILEY ALLAN
268 BAILEY ALLAN 688 ANDREW ALLEN 186.2 ANDREW ALLEN
262 JACOB PICKETT 644 STEVEN SALTMARSH 176.7 STEVEN SALTMARSH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
358 STEVEN SALTMARSH 881 STEVEN SALTMARSH
329 JACOB PICKETT 822 BAILEY ALLAN
311 JUSTIN ROSE 814 ANDREW ALLEN

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
247 HANNAH ROOF 666 HANNAH ROOF 178.5 HANNAH ROOF
190 NIKOLE RICHARDS 493 NIKOLE RICHARDS 143.9 NIKOLE RICHARDS
186 MEGAN ALLEN 466 MEGAN ALLEN 134.5 MEGAN ALLEN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
295 HANNAH ROOF 810 HANNAH ROOF
271 NIKOLE RICHARDS 737 ALAYNA LEE
271 ALAYNA LEE 730 NIKOLE RICHARDS

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
627 THE DOMINATORS 1663 N M S
597 N M S 1617 THE DOMINATORS
560 THE ALLSTARS 1554 PIN CRUSHERS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
814 THE DOMINATORS 2274 THE DOMINATORS
778 THE ALLSTARS 2212 TEAM 9
771 N M S 2212 PIN CRUSHERS



FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/28/18 11:45
PAGE 2

LEAGUE #711: PARKVIEW YOUTH
WEEK #29 - 4/28/18

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

257 TED MALYSZ BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 245 ANDREW ALLEN
257 BAILEY ALLAN BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH
734 TED MALYSZ BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 727 BAILEY ALLAN
286 TED MALYSZ BOYS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 285 ANDREW ALLEN
821 TED MALYSZ BOYS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 802 BAILEY ALLAN
211 HANNAH ROOF GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 175 NIKOLE RICHARDS
557 HANNAH ROOF GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 466 MEGAN ALLEN
270 ALAYNA LEE GIRLS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 268 BROOKE MOLES
738 NATALIE BURGARD GIRLS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 728 ALAYNA LEE
559 N M S TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 524 THE DOMINATORS

1556 THE DOMINATORS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1538 N M S
+143 TED MALYSZ BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +121 BAILEY ALLAN
+ 90 NATALIE BURGARD GIRLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 80 ALAYNA LEE

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

BOY GAME OVER 160 - HUNTER ANDERSON 161* BOY GAME OVER 160 - HUNTER ANDERSON 162*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - ANDREW ALLEN 180* BOY GAME OVER 160 - ANDREW ALLEN 245*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - ANDREW ALLEN 181* BOY GAME OVER 160 - STEVEN SALTMARSH 170*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - STEVEN SALTMARSH 206* BOY GAME OVER 160 - BAILEY ALLAN 242*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - BAILEY ALLAN 228* BOY GAME OVER 160 - BAILEY ALLAN 257*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - JUSTIN ROSE 182* BOY GAME OVER 160 - JACOB PICKETT 203*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - JACOB PICKETT 195* BOY GAME OVER 160 - PAUL PICKETT 234*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - PAUL PICKETT 172* BOY GAME OVER 160 - PAUL PICKETT 183*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - TED MALYSZ 232* BOY GAME OVER 160 - TED MALYSZ 245*
BOY GAME OVER 160 - TED MALYSZ 257* BOY SERIES OVER 500 - ANDREW ALLEN 606*
BOY SERIES OVER 500 - STEVEN SALTMARSH 530* BOY SERIES OVER 500 - BAILEY ALLAN 727*
BOY SERIES OVER 500 - JACOB PICKETT 548* BOY SERIES OVER 500 - PAUL PICKETT 589*
BOY SERIES OVER 500 - TED MALYSZ 734* GIRL GAME OVER 150 - MEGAN ALLEN 166*

GIRL GAME OVER 150 - MEGAN ALLEN 158* GIRL GAME OVER 150 - HANNAH ROOF 157*
GIRL GAME OVER 150 - HANNAH ROOF 189* GIRL GAME OVER 150 - HANNAH ROOF 211*
GIRL GAME OVER 150 - NIKOLE RICHARDS 175* GIRL SERIES OVER 450 - MEGAN ALLEN 466*
GIRL SERIES OVER 450 - HANNAH ROOF 557*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #2-N M S 3&4 TM #5-PIN CRUSHERS
KEVEN KEENE 85 2446 18 135 MATTHEW ROLLASON 77 10998 76 144
HANNAH ROOF 46 13211 74 178 NIKOLE RICHARDS 78 12089 84 143
ANDREW ALLEN 39 15647 84 186 JACOB PICKETT 59 13850 84 164

HDCP=+170 AVG=499 HDCP=+214 AVG=451
TM #9-TEAM 9 5&6 TM #4-THE ALLSTARS
CORTNEY RICHARDS 114 5197 50 103 NORMAN ZERBE 121 7448 78 95
BROOKE MOLES 118 3831 39 98 CONNER BROWN 69 8750 57 153
TED MALYSZ 27 10224 51 200 BAILEY ALLAN 23 12267 60 204

HDCP=+259 AVG=401 HDCP=+213 AVG=452
TM #6-2 QUEENS AND A KING 7&8 TM #7-LINDA'S GIRLS
ALAYNA LEE 124 7522 81 92 CHEYENNE HARPER 154 2470 42 58
ISAIAH KING 121 6846 72 95 TIANA HARPER 142 1822 25 72

TM #8-ALL OF US 9&10 TM #10-VACANT
ALLISYN BURGARD 144 3547 51 69
NATALIE BURGARD 117 5736 57 100
JASON MALANIK 144 1549 22 70

HDCP=+405 AVG=239
TM #1-THE DOMINATORS 11&12 TM #3-B T P
JUSTIN ROSE 86 11323 84 134 HUNTER ANDERSON 72 10764 72 149
STEVEN SALTMARSH 48 14669 83 176 MEGAN ALLEN 86 11305 84 134
PAUL PICKETT 49 14730 84 175 CHANDLER CARNEY 77 5620 39 144

HDCP=+183 AVG=485 HDCP=+235 AVG=427
*SUBSTITUTES*
27-MATTHEW KIKER 51 5216 30 173 28-JADE SHAW 142 1743 24 72
33-ANNABEL CAUDILL 149 1736 27 64 35-SARAH HONARCHIAN 168 130 3 43
36-EMILY HONARCHIAN 159 159 3 53 37-MICHAEL HONARCHIAN 139 227 3 75
40-KAITLYN BURGARD 142 648 9 72 45-RAINA VALENTINE 151 1498 24 62
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 175S 575S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - THE DOMINATORS

JUSTIN ROSE 123 182 132 437 11323 84 134 224 521 311 794 110 86 7 0 0
STEVEN SALTMARSH 154 170 206 530 14669 83 176 279 644 358 881 170 48 44 2 3
PAUL PICKETT 234 172 183 589 14730 84 175 245 626 298 785 --- 49 40 3 2
TM #2 - N M S

KEVEN KEENE (125) (125) (125) 375 2446 18 135 180 462 273 741 --- 85 1 0 0
HANNAH ROOF 157 189 211 557 13211 74 178 247 666 295 810 174 46 40 2 2
ANDREW ALLEN 180 245 181 606 15647 84 186 249 688 291 814 180 39 51 3 6
TM #3 - B T P

HUNTER ANDERSON 158 161 162 481 10764 72 149 220 551 302 781 140 72 10 0 0
MEGAN ALLEN 142 166 158 466 11305 84 134 186 466 265 727 137 86 1 0 0
CHANDLER CARNEY (134) (134) (134) 402 5620 39 144 204 530 280 758 151 77 4 0 0
TM #4 - THE ALLSTARS

NORMAN ZERBE ( 85) ( 85) ( 85) 255 7448 78 95 144 347 263 704 86 121 0 0 0
CONNER BROWN (143) (143) (143) 429 8750 57 153 223 533 295 747 134 69 10 0 0
BAILEY ALLAN 242 228 257 727 12267 60 204 268 727 298 822 196 23 48 4 10
TM #5 - PIN CRUSHERS

MATTHEW ROLLASON 157 117 120 394 10998 76 144 208 539 282 761 147 77 9 0 0
NIKOLE RICHARDS 130 175 103 408 12089 84 143 190 493 271 730 --- 78 8 0 0
JACOB PICKETT 203 150 195 548 13850 84 164 262 612 329 797 --- 59 34 4 1
TM #6 - 2 QUEENS AND A KING

ALAYNA LEE 145 120 88 353 7522 81 92 145 359 271 737 --- 124 0 0 0
ISAIAH KING 93 129 88 310 6846 72 95 130 341 263 725 91 121 0 0 0
TM #7 - LINDA'S GIRLS

CHEYENNE HARPER 73 74 70 217 2470 42 58 95 217 252 682 --- 154 0 0 0
TIANA HARPER ( 62) ( 62) ( 62) 186 1822 25 72 104 272 249 701 --- 142 0 0 0
TM #8 - ALL OF US

ALLISYN BURGARD 86 83 93 262 3547 51 69 115 338 263 782 --- 144 0 0 0
NATALIE BURGARD 111 130 146 387 5736 57 100 150 387 269 738 --- 117 0 0 0
JASON MALANIK 64 57 64 185 1549 22 70 108 255 252 687 --- 144 0 0 0
TM #9 - TEAM 9

CORTNEY RICHARDS 115 96 131 342 5197 50 103 140 390 257 738 148 114 0 0 0
BROOKE MOLES 148 99 100 347 3831 39 98 148 347 268 709 101 118 0 0 0
TED MALYSZ 232 245 257 734 10224 51 200 268 736 308 837 --- 27 38 4 7
TM #10 - VACANT

*SUBSTITUTES*
MATTHEW KIKER ... ... ... ... 5216 30 173 220 639 281 822 144 51 14 1 1
JADE SHAW ... ... ... ... 1743 24 72 120 262 264 694 58 142 0 0 0
ANNABEL CAUDILL ... ... ... ... 1736 27 64 118 254 271 713 --- 149 0 0 0
SARAH HONARCHIAN ... ... ... ... 130 3 43 53 130 221 634 --- 168 0 0 0
EMILY HONARCHIAN ... ... ... ... 159 3 53 66 159 225 636 --- 159 0 0 0
MICHAEL HONARCHIA ... ... ... ... 227 3 75 85 227 224 644 --- 139 0 0 0
KAITLYN BURGARD ... ... ... ... 648 9 72 127 342 288 825 --- 142 0 0 0
RAINA VALENTINE ... ... ... ... 1498 24 62 113 230 268 705 --- 151 0 0 0


